
5 Rivers Conference Meet 2025 Varsity Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Wyoming Indian High School 00:23:47 18

2 Burlington High School 00:26:52 35

3 Thermopolis High School 00:26:54 41

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Rocky Mountain High School 00:26:10 3

Wind River High School 00:24:40 2

Fort Washakie High School 00:27:11 2
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5 Rivers Conference Meet 2025 Varsity Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Wyoming Indian High School 00:23:47 12 18

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 3 28 Marysa Trumbull 00:23:10.61 3

2 4 22 Tristan Her Many Horses 00:23:56.95 4

3 5 25 Justice Isis 00:23:58.31 5

4 7 19 Takara Ferris 00:24:03.76 6

5 8 27 Feather Spoonhunter 00:24:09.18 (7)

6 13 26 Gerilynn Redman 00:25:25.15 (9)

7 14 20 Gabriella Headley 00:26:15.26 (10)

2 Burlington High School 00:26:52 4 35

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 1 3 Kelli McNiven 00:20:10.74 1

2 10 4 Adelle Olson 00:24:38.98 8

3 16 1 Raygen Andrew 00:26:27.14 11

4 27 2 Sydney Jacobson 00:36:12.80 15

3 Thermopolis High School 00:26:54 4 41

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 2 11 Jakae Elder 00:23:07.69 2

2 17 13 Mimi Johnson 00:26:31.37 12

3 19 15 Madi Shaffer 00:27:36.35 13

4 25 12 Lilly Johnson 00:30:21.96 14
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5 Rivers Conference Meet 2025 Varsity Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Time Team

1 1 3 Kelli McNiven FR 00:20:10.74 Burlington High School

2 2 11 Jakae Elder FR 00:23:07.69 Thermopolis High School

3 3 28 Marysa Trumbull SO 00:23:10.61 Wyoming Indian High School

4 4 22 Tristan Her Many Horses FR 00:23:56.95 Wyoming Indian High School

5 5 25 Justice Isis JR 00:23:58.31 Wyoming Indian High School

6 0 9 Avery Thomas JR 00:23:59.61 Rocky Mountain High School

7 6 19 Takara Ferris SR 00:24:03.76 Wyoming Indian High School

8 (7) 27 Feather Spoonhunter JR 00:24:09.18 Wyoming Indian High School

9 0 17 Olivia Remacle JR 00:24:21.11 Wind River High School

10 8 4 Adelle Olson SR 00:24:38.98 Burlington High School

11 0 16 Arleigh Murray FR 00:25:00.77 Wind River High School

12 0 6 Izelee Hereford SO 00:25:11.65 Fort Washakie High School

13 (9) 26 Gerilynn Redman JR 00:25:25.15 Wyoming Indian High School

14 (10) 20 Gabriella Headley SR 00:26:15.26 Wyoming Indian High School

15 0 8 Evynn Alvarez SR 00:26:25.67 Rocky Mountain High School

16 11 1 Raygen Andrew SR 00:26:27.14 Burlington High School

17 12 13 Mimi Johnson SO 00:26:31.37 Thermopolis High School

18 0 24 Aliyah Hubbard SO 00:26:59.80 Wyoming Indian High School

19 13 15 Madi Shaffer SR 00:27:36.35 Thermopolis High School

20 0 21 Jaydan Headley JR 00:27:51.74 Wyoming Indian High School

21 0 30 Surene Williams SO 00:28:02.11 Wyoming Indian High School

22 0 7 Ellie Alvarez SR 00:28:05.88 Rocky Mountain High School

23 0 5 Kyleigh CrazyBear JR 00:29:10.87 Fort Washakie High School

24 0 18 Jaleah Blackburn JR 00:29:39.28 Wyoming Indian High School

25 14 12 Lilly Johnson SR 00:30:21.96 Thermopolis High School

26 0 29 Kendal Underwood SO 00:32:36.69 Wyoming Indian High School

27 15 2 Sydney Jacobson SR 00:36:12.80 Burlington High School
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